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Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule 2017 

 

Day Date Time Opponent Site League/NL 

Tuesday       Feb. 28 3:00 Santana Santana Scrimmage 

Thursday March 2 3:00 Valhalla Eastlake Scrimmage 

Saturday March 4 1:30 Coronado Mater Dei Foothillers/Aztec 
Tournament 

Wednesday March 8 3:00 San Diego San Diego Foothillers/Aztec 
Tournament 

Friday March 10 3:00 Christian Christian Foothillers/Aztec 
Tournament 

Saturday March 11 10:30 Grossmont Grossmont Foothillers/Aztec 
Tournament 

Wednesday March 15 3:00 Carlsbad Eastlake Foothillers/Aztec 
Tournament 

Saturday March 18 1:30 TBA Grossmont Championship 

Tuesday March 21 4:00 Grossmont Grossmont GMC Tourney 

Thursday March 23 4:00 Helix Eastlake GMC Tourney 

Friday March 24 4:00 El Capitan El Capitan GMC Tourney 

Tuesday March 28 4:00 Santana Eastlake GMC  Tourney 

Thursday March 30 4:00 Granite Hills Granite Hills GMC Tourney 

Saturday April 1 TBA TBA Granite Hills Championship 

Monday  April 3 3:30 Mira Mesa Eastlake Non-League 

Wednesday April 5 3:30 St. Augustine Hickman FIeld Non-League 

Wednesday April 19 3:00 Bonita Vista Eastlake League 

Friday April 21 3:00 Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League 

Saturday April 22 1:30 Sweetwater Sweetwater Non-League 

Wednesday April 26 3:00 San Ysidro Eastlake League 

Friday April 28 3:30 San Ysidro San Ysidro League 

Saturday April 29 1:30 Francis Parker Eastlake Non-League 

Wednesday  May 3 3:00 Otay Ranch Eastlake League 

Friday May 5 3:00 Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League 

Wednesday May 10 3:00 Montgomery Montgomery          League 

Friday May 12 3:00 Montgomery Eastlake League 

Monday May 15 3:00 Hilltop Hilltop League 

Wednesday May 17 3:00 Hilltop Eastlake League 

 


